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Purse Breakdown:2019 AT&T Byron Nelson
 Total Purse:$7,900,000.00

Pos. Pct. Amount 2 Tied 3 Tied 4 Tied 5 Tied 6 Tied 7 Tied 8 Tied 9 Tied 10 Tied

1 18.0% 1,422,000.00 1,137,600.00 937,466.67 797,900.00 701,520.00 632,000.00 579,521.43 537,693.75 503,405.56 474,395.00

2 10.8% 853,200.00 695,200.00 589,866.67 521,400.00 474,000.00 439,108.33 411,364.29 388,581.25 369,105.56 351,945.00

3 6.8% 537,200.00 458,200.00 410,800.00 379,200.00 356,290.00 337,725.00 322,207.14 308,593.75 296,250.00 284,795.00

4 4.8% 379,200.00 347,600.00 326,533.33 311,062.50 297,830.00 286,375.00 275,935.71 266,131.25 256,750.00 247,665.00

5 4.0% 316,000.00 300,200.00 288,350.00 277,487.50 267,810.00 258,725.00 249,978.57 241,443.75 233,050.00 224,755.00

6 3.6% 284,400.00 274,525.00 264,650.00 255,762.50 247,270.00 238,975.00 230,792.86 222,681.25 214,616.67 207,375.00

7 3.35% 264,650.00 254,775.00 246,216.67 237,987.50 229,890.00 221,858.33 213,864.29 205,893.75 198,816.67 192,365.00

8 3.1% 244,900.00 237,000.00 229,100.00 221,200.00 213,300.00 205,400.00 197,500.00 190,587.50 184,333.33 178,540.00

9 2.9% 229,100.00 221,200.00 213,300.00 205,400.00 197,500.00 189,600.00 182,828.57 176,762.50 171,166.67 165,900.00

10 2.7% 213,300.00 205,400.00 197,500.00 189,600.00 181,700.00 175,116.67 169,285.71 163,925.00 158,877.78 154,050.00

11 2.5% 197,500.00 189,600.00 181,700.00 173,800.00 167,480.00 161,950.00 156,871.43 152,075.00 147,466.67 142,990.00

12 2.3% 181,700.00 173,800.00 165,900.00 159,975.00 154,840.00 150,100.00 145,585.71 141,212.50 136,933.33 132,720.00

13 2.1% 165,900.00 158,000.00 152,733.33 148,125.00 143,780.00 139,566.67 135,428.57 131,337.50 127,277.78 123,398.00

14 1.9% 150,100.00 146,150.00 142,200.00 138,250.00 134,300.00 130,350.00 126,400.00 122,450.00 118,675.56 115,024.00

15 1.8% 142,200.00 138,250.00 134,300.00 130,350.00 126,400.00 122,450.00 118,500.00 114,747.50 111,126.67 107,598.00

16 1.7% 134,300.00 130,350.00 126,400.00 122,450.00 118,500.00 114,550.00 110,825.71 107,242.50 103,753.33 100,330.00

17 1.6% 126,400.00 122,450.00 118,500.00 114,550.00 110,600.00 106,913.33 103,377.14 99,935.00 96,555.56 93,220.00

18 1.5% 118,500.00 114,550.00 110,600.00 106,650.00 103,016.00 99,540.00 96,154.29 92,825.00 89,533.33 86,663.00

19 1.4% 110,600.00 106,650.00 102,700.00 99,145.00 95,748.00 92,430.00 89,157.14 85,912.50 83,125.56 80,659.00

20 1.3% 102,700.00 98,750.00 95,326.67 92,035.00 88,796.00 85,583.33 82,385.71 79,691.25 77,332.22 75,208.00

21 1.2% 94,800.00 91,640.00 88,480.00 85,320.00 82,160.00 79,000.00 76,404.29 74,161.25 72,153.33 70,310.00

22 1.12% 88,480.00 85,320.00 82,160.00 79,000.00 75,840.00 73,338.33 71,212.86 69,322.50 67,588.89 65,965.00

23 1.04% 82,160.00 79,000.00 75,840.00 72,680.00 70,310.00 68,335.00 66,585.71 64,977.50 63,463.33 62,015.00

24 .96% 75,840.00 72,680.00 69,520.00 67,347.50 65,570.00 63,990.00 62,522.86 61,126.25 59,776.67 58,460.00

25 .88% 69,520.00 66,360.00 64,516.67 63,002.50 61,620.00 60,303.33 59,024.29 57,768.75 56,528.89 55,339.50

26 .8% 63,200.00 62,015.00 60,830.00 59,645.00 58,460.00 57,275.00 56,090.00 54,905.00 53,763.89 52,653.50

27 .77% 60,830.00 59,645.00 58,460.00 57,275.00 56,090.00 54,905.00 53,720.00 52,584.38 51,481.67 50,402.00

28 .74% 58,460.00 57,275.00 56,090.00 54,905.00 53,720.00 52,535.00 51,406.43 50,313.13 49,243.33 48,190.00

29 .71% 56,090.00 54,905.00 53,720.00 52,535.00 51,350.00 50,230.83 49,149.29 48,091.25 47,048.89 46,057.00

30 .68% 53,720.00 52,535.00 51,350.00 50,165.00 49,059.00 47,992.50 46,948.57 45,918.75 44,942.22 44,003.00

31 .65% 51,350.00 50,165.00 48,980.00 47,893.75 46,847.00 45,820.00 44,804.29 43,845.00 42,923.33 42,028.00

32 .62% 48,980.00 47,795.00 46,741.67 45,721.25 44,714.00 43,713.33 42,772.86 41,870.00 40,992.22 40,132.00

33 .59% 46,610.00 45,622.50 44,635.00 43,647.50 42,660.00 41,738.33 40,854.29 39,993.75 39,148.89 38,315.00

34 .565% 44,635.00 43,647.50 42,660.00 41,672.50 40,764.00 39,895.00 39,048.57 38,216.25 37,393.33 36,577.00

35 .54% 42,660.00 41,672.50 40,685.00 39,796.25 38,947.00 38,117.50 37,299.29 36,488.13 35,681.67 34,878.50

36 .515% 40,685.00 39,697.50 38,841.67 38,018.75 37,209.00 36,405.83 35,606.43 34,809.38 34,013.89 33,219.50

37 .49% 38,710.00 37,920.00 37,130.00 36,340.00 35,550.00 34,760.00 33,970.00 33,180.00 32,390.00 31,600.00

38 .47% 37,130.00 36,340.00 35,550.00 34,760.00 33,970.00 33,180.00 32,390.00 31,600.00 30,810.00 30,020.00

39 .45% 35,550.00 34,760.00 33,970.00 33,180.00 32,390.00 31,600.00 30,810.00 30,020.00 29,230.00 28,471.60

40 .43% 33,970.00 33,180.00 32,390.00 31,600.00 30,810.00 30,020.00 29,230.00 28,440.00 27,685.11 26,970.60

41 .41% 32,390.00 31,600.00 30,810.00 30,020.00 29,230.00 28,440.00 27,650.00 26,899.50 26,192.89 25,564.40

42 .39% 30,810.00 30,020.00 29,230.00 28,440.00 27,650.00 26,860.00 26,115.14 25,418.25 24,806.00 24,268.80

43 .37% 29,230.00 28,440.00 27,650.00 26,860.00 26,070.00 25,332.67 24,648.00 24,055.50 23,542.00 23,083.80

44 .35% 27,650.00 26,860.00 26,070.00 25,280.00 24,553.20 23,884.33 23,316.29 22,831.00 22,400.89 22,025.20

45 .33% 26,070.00 25,280.00 24,490.00 23,779.00 23,131.20 22,594.00 22,142.57 21,744.75 21,400.22 21,093.00

46 .31% 24,490.00 23,700.00 23,015.33 22,396.50 21,898.80 21,488.00 21,126.86 20,816.50 20,540.00 20,303.00

47 .29% 22,910.00 22,278.00 21,698.67 21,251.00 20,887.60 20,566.33 20,291.71 20,046.25 19,837.78 19,655.20

48 .274% 21,646.00 21,093.00 20,698.00 20,382.00 20,097.60 19,855.33 19,637.14 19,453.75 19,293.56 19,149.60

49 .26% 20,540.00 20,224.00 19,960.67 19,710.50 19,497.20 19,302.33 19,140.57 18,999.50 18,872.22 18,754.60

50 .252% 19,908.00 19,671.00 19,434.00 19,236.50 19,054.80 18,907.33 18,779.43 18,663.75 18,556.22 18,454.40

51 .246% 19,434.00 19,197.00 19,012.67 18,841.50 18,707.20 18,591.33 18,486.00 18,387.25 18,292.89 18,201.60

52 .24% 18,960.00 18,802.00 18,644.00 18,525.50 18,422.80 18,328.00 18,237.71 18,150.25 18,064.67 17,980.40

53 .236% 18,644.00 18,486.00 18,380.67 18,288.50 18,201.60 18,117.33 18,034.57 17,952.75 17,871.56 17,790.80

54 .232% 18,328.00 18,249.00 18,170.00 18,091.00 18,012.00 17,933.00 17,854.00 17,775.00 17,696.00 17,617.00
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55 .23% 18,170.00 18,091.00 18,012.00 17,933.00 17,854.00 17,775.00 17,696.00 17,617.00 17,538.00 17,459.00

56 .228% 18,012.00 17,933.00 17,854.00 17,775.00 17,696.00 17,617.00 17,538.00 17,459.00 17,380.00 17,301.00

57 .226% 17,854.00 17,775.00 17,696.00 17,617.00 17,538.00 17,459.00 17,380.00 17,301.00 17,222.00 17,143.00

58 .224% 17,696.00 17,617.00 17,538.00 17,459.00 17,380.00 17,301.00 17,222.00 17,143.00 17,064.00 16,985.00

59 .222% 17,538.00 17,459.00 17,380.00 17,301.00 17,222.00 17,143.00 17,064.00 16,985.00 16,906.00 16,827.00

60 .22% 17,380.00 17,301.00 17,222.00 17,143.00 17,064.00 16,985.00 16,906.00 16,827.00 16,748.00 16,669.00

61 .218% 17,222.00 17,143.00 17,064.00 16,985.00 16,906.00 16,827.00 16,748.00 16,669.00 16,590.00 16,511.00

62 .216% 17,064.00 16,985.00 16,906.00 16,827.00 16,748.00 16,669.00 16,590.00 16,511.00 16,432.00 16,353.00

63 .214% 16,906.00 16,827.00 16,748.00 16,669.00 16,590.00 16,511.00 16,432.00 16,353.00 16,274.00 16,195.00

64 .212% 16,748.00 16,669.00 16,590.00 16,511.00 16,432.00 16,353.00 16,274.00 16,195.00 16,116.00 16,037.00

65 .21% 16,590.00 16,511.00 16,432.00 16,353.00 16,274.00 16,195.00 16,116.00 16,037.00 15,958.00 15,879.00

66 .208% 16,432.00 16,353.00 16,274.00 16,195.00 16,116.00 16,037.00 15,958.00 15,879.00 15,800.00 15,721.00

67 .206% 16,274.00 16,195.00 16,116.00 16,037.00 15,958.00 15,879.00 15,800.00 15,721.00 15,642.00 15,563.00

68 .204% 16,116.00 16,037.00 15,958.00 15,879.00 15,800.00 15,721.00 15,642.00 15,563.00 15,484.00 15,405.00

69 .202% 15,958.00 15,879.00 15,800.00 15,721.00 15,642.00 15,563.00 15,484.00 15,405.00 15,326.00 15,247.00

70 .2% 15,800.00 15,721.00 15,642.00 15,563.00 15,484.00 15,405.00 15,326.00 15,247.00 15,168.00 15,089.00

Total  7,900,000.00          
71 .198% 15,642.00 15,563.00 15,484.00 15,405.00 15,326.00 15,247.00 15,168.00 15,089.00 15,010.00 14,931.00

72 .196% 15,484.00 15,405.00 15,326.00 15,247.00 15,168.00 15,089.00 15,010.00 14,931.00 14,852.00 14,773.00

73 .194% 15,326.00 15,247.00 15,168.00 15,089.00 15,010.00 14,931.00 14,852.00 14,773.00 14,694.00 14,615.00

74 .192% 15,168.00 15,089.00 15,010.00 14,931.00 14,852.00 14,773.00 14,694.00 14,615.00 14,536.00 14,457.00

75 .19% 15,010.00 14,931.00 14,852.00 14,773.00 14,694.00 14,615.00 14,536.00 14,457.00 14,378.00 14,299.00

76 .188% 14,852.00 14,773.00 14,694.00 14,615.00 14,536.00 14,457.00 14,378.00 14,299.00 14,220.00 14,141.00

77 .186% 14,694.00 14,615.00 14,536.00 14,457.00 14,378.00 14,299.00 14,220.00 14,141.00 14,062.00 13,983.00

78 .184% 14,536.00 14,457.00 14,378.00 14,299.00 14,220.00 14,141.00 14,062.00 13,983.00 13,904.00 13,825.00

79 .182% 14,378.00 14,299.00 14,220.00 14,141.00 14,062.00 13,983.00 13,904.00 13,825.00 13,746.00 13,667.00

80 .18% 14,220.00 14,141.00 14,062.00 13,983.00 13,904.00 13,825.00 13,746.00 13,667.00 13,588.00 13,509.00

81 .178% 14,062.00 13,983.00 13,904.00 13,825.00 13,746.00 13,667.00 13,588.00 13,509.00 13,430.00 13,351.00

82 .176% 13,904.00 13,825.00 13,746.00 13,667.00 13,588.00 13,509.00 13,430.00 13,351.00 13,272.00 13,193.00

83 .174% 13,746.00 13,667.00 13,588.00 13,509.00 13,430.00 13,351.00 13,272.00 13,193.00 13,114.00 13,035.00

84 .172% 13,588.00 13,509.00 13,430.00 13,351.00 13,272.00 13,193.00 13,114.00 13,035.00 12,956.00 12,877.00

85 .17% 13,430.00 13,351.00 13,272.00 13,193.00 13,114.00 13,035.00 12,956.00 12,877.00 12,798.00 12,719.00

86 .168% 13,272.00 13,193.00 13,114.00 13,035.00 12,956.00 12,877.00 12,798.00 12,719.00 12,640.00 12,561.00

87 .166% 13,114.00 13,035.00 12,956.00 12,877.00 12,798.00 12,719.00 12,640.00 12,561.00 12,482.00 12,403.00

88 .164% 12,956.00 12,877.00 12,798.00 12,719.00 12,640.00 12,561.00 12,482.00 12,403.00 12,324.00 12,245.00

89 .162% 12,798.00 12,719.00 12,640.00 12,561.00 12,482.00 12,403.00 12,324.00 12,245.00 12,166.00 12,087.00

90 .16% 12,640.00 12,561.00 12,482.00 12,403.00 12,324.00 12,245.00 12,166.00 12,087.00 12,008.00 11,929.00

91 .158% 12,482.00 12,403.00 12,324.00 12,245.00 12,166.00 12,087.00 12,008.00 11,929.00 11,850.00 11,771.00

92 .156% 12,324.00 12,245.00 12,166.00 12,087.00 12,008.00 11,929.00 11,850.00 11,771.00 11,692.00  

93 .154% 12,166.00 12,087.00 12,008.00 11,929.00 11,850.00 11,771.00 11,692.00 11,613.00   

94 .152% 12,008.00 11,929.00 11,850.00 11,771.00 11,692.00 11,613.00 11,534.00    

95 .15% 11,850.00 11,771.00 11,692.00 11,613.00 11,534.00 11,455.00     

96 .148% 11,692.00 11,613.00 11,534.00 11,455.00 11,376.00      

97 .146% 11,534.00 11,455.00 11,376.00 11,297.00       

98 .144% 11,376.00 11,297.00 11,218.00        

99 .142% 11,218.00 11,139.00         

100 .14% 11,060.00          


